Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane: Cellulose Acetate
Endfilter Membrane: Cellulose Acetate
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End Caps: Polypropylene
O-Rings: Silicone (optional

SPK5718-e
Membrane Filter Cartridges
Order Information
Order Code Pore Size [µm]
Cartridges
562**07AX 0.2
562**06AX 0.45
562**05GX 0.65
562**04EX 0.8
MaxiCaps
5621305GX--** 0.65
5621304EX--** 0.8
Capsules
5621307AX--**--# 0.2
5621306AX--**--# 0.45
5621305GX--**--# 0.65
5621304EX--**--# 0.8
Mini-Cartridges
5621505GX------B 0.65
5621504EX------B 0.8
Water Flow Rates for Sartoclean CA 10” cartridges
Differential Pressure [bar]
0.3
0.2